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               USATF MICHIGAN MILE RESULTS ­ FEMALE OVERALL 
                         SATURDAY, AUGUST 25, 2018 

Place No.    Name           Last Name   No.                           St Ag S Guntime     
===== ====== ========================== ====== ====================== == == = =======  
    1  20037 Molly Watcke                20037 New Bremen             OH 47 F    5:25  
    2  20009 Melissa Gacek               20009 White Bear Lake        MN 42 F    5:33  
    3  20019 Doreen McCoubrie            20019 West Chester           PA 56 F    5:34  
    4  20022 Tammy Nowik                 20022 Clarkston              MI 44 F    5:38  
    5  20034 Marisa Sutera Strange       20034 Pleasant Valley        NY 55 F    5:39  
    6  20036 Lisa Veneziano              20036 Fenton                 MI 53 F    5:39  
    7  20007 Amy Fakterowitz             20007 Williamsville          NY 50 F    5:53  
    8  20015 Erin Larusso                20015 Ypsilanti              MI 48 F    5:56  
    9  20006 Laura Delea                 20006 Sparta                 NJ 53 F    5:59  
   10  20039 Kathy Wiegand               20039 Tucker                 GA 44 F    6:01  
   11  20000 Kimberly Anderson           20000 Dillsburg              PA 53 F    6:03  
   12  20025 Heather Patterson           20025 Rochester              NY 43 F    6:03  
   13  20848 Suzanne Cordes              20848 Alamo                  CA 58 F    6:05  
   14  20032 Karyl Sargent               20032 Lafayette              NY 55 F    6:07  
   15  20016 Vanessa Lordi               20016 Livermore              CA 41 F    6:10  
   16  20014 Cindy Jacklin               20014 Shelby Township        MI 41 F    6:13  
   17  20033 Melissa Senall              20033 Fairport               NY 46 F    6:28  
   18  20028 Elizabeth Randell           20028 Buffalo                NY 51 F    6:35  
   19  20001 Judy Arlington              20001 Lockport               NY 51 F    6:37  
   20  20030 Jeannie Rice                20030 Concord                OH 70 F    6:38  
   21  20018 Colleen Magnussen           20018 Buffalo                NY 58 F    6:49  
   22  20031 Mary Richards               20031 Townsend               GA 64 F    6:52  
   23  20013 Maggie Hibler               20013 Ann Arbor              MI 62 F    6:56  
   24  20026 Carol Poenisch              20026 Northville             MI 64 F    7:20  
   25  20010 Gail Geiger                 20010 Caledonia              NY 55 F    7:23  
   26  20017 Cynthia Lucking             20017 Greer                  SC 65 F    7:30  
   27  20023 Terry Ozell                 20023 Atlanta                GA 65 F    7:35  
   28  20035 Elizabeth Unislawski        20035 Marietta               GA 62 F    7:47  
   29  20021 Trenice Mullis Dubow        20021 Tucker                 GA 64 F    7:47  
   30  20002 Mary Aseltyne               20002 South Lyon             MI 61 F    7:49  
   31  20008 Susan Filauro               20008 Canton                 MI 60 F    7:55  
   32  20003 Amy Bartholomew­Koepp       20003 Cumming                GA 44 F   10:09  
   33  20027 Catherine Radle             20027 Atlanta                GA 75 F   10:15  
   34  20029 Carol Rhodes                20029 Decatur                GA 70 F   10:43  
   35  20011 Tami Graf                   20011 Lusby                  MD 82 F   11:31  
   36  20012 Susan Hartman               20012 Atlanta                GA 73 F   14:06  
   8/24/2018  9:13PM 



                        HAP Crim Festival of Races 
                         Saturday, August 25, 2018 
                      USATF 1­Mile Age Group Results 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 ­ 98 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time    Agegrad     
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == ======= =======  
    1 Jeannie Rice            20030 Concord                70    6:38  100.73  
    2 Doreen McCoubrie        20019 West Chester           56    5:34   96.90  
    3 Marisa Sutera Strange   20034 Pleasant Valley        55    5:39   94.17  
    4 Lisa Veneziano          20036 Fenton                 53    5:39   91.68  
    5 Suzanne Cordes          20848 Alamo                  58    6:05   91.18  
    6 Molly Watcke            20037 New Bremen             47    5:25   88.61  
    7 Mary Richards           20031 Townsend               64    6:52   88.27  
    8 Karyl Sargent           20032 Lafayette              55    6:07   86.99  
    9 Laura Delea             20006 Sparta                 53    5:59   86.58  
   10 Kimberly Anderson       20000 Dillsburg              53    6:03   85.62  
   11 Maggie Hibler           20013 Ann Arbor              62    6:56   84.80  
   12 Amy Fakterowitz         20007 Williamsville          50    5:53   84.69  
   13 Carol Poenisch          20026 Northville             64    7:20   82.66  
   14 Tammy Nowik             20022 Clarkston              44    5:38   82.18  
   15 Cynthia Lucking         20017 Greer                  65    7:30   82.09  
   16 Erin Larusso            20015 Ypsilanti              48    5:56   81.89  
   17 Melissa Gacek           20009 White Bear Lake        42    5:33   81.49  
   18 Colleen Magnussen       20018 Buffalo                58    6:49   81.37  
   19 Terry Ozell             20023 Atlanta                65    7:35   81.19  
   20 Trenice Mullis Dubow    20021 Tucker                 64    7:47   77.88  
   21 Kathy Wiegand           20039 Tucker                 44    6:01   76.94  
   22 Elizabeth Randell       20028 Buffalo                51    6:35   76.66  
   23 Judy Arlington          20001 Lockport               51    6:37   76.27  
   24 Heather Patterson       20025 Rochester              43    6:03   75.63  
   25 Elizabeth Unislawski    20035 Marietta               62    7:47   75.54  
   26 Mary Aseltyne           20002 South Lyon             61    7:49   74.11  
   27 Tami Graf               20011 Lusby                  82   11:31   73.34  
   28 Melissa Senall          20033 Fairport               46    6:28   73.32  
   29 Vanessa Lordi           20016 Livermore              41    6:10   72.53  
   30 Susan Filauro           20008 Canton                 60    7:55   72.11  
   31 Gail Geiger             20010 Caledonia              55    7:23   72.06  
   32 Cindy Jacklin           20014 Shelby Township        41    6:13   71.95  
   33 Catherine Radle         20027 Atlanta                75   10:15   71.26  
   34 Carol Rhodes            20029 Decatur                70   10:43   62.35  
   35 Susan Hartman           20012 Atlanta                73   14:06   49.94  
   36 Amy Bartholomew­Koepp   20003 Cumming                44   10:09   45.61  



                        HAP Crim Festival of Races 
                         Saturday, August 25, 2018 
                      USATF 1­Mile Age Group Results 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 ­ 44 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Melissa Gacek           20009 White Bear Lake        42    5:33  
    2 Tammy Nowik             20022 Clarkston              44    5:38  
    3 Kathy Wiegand           20039 Tucker                 44    6:01  
    4 Heather Patterson       20025 Rochester              43    6:03  
    5 Vanessa Lordi           20016 Livermore              41    6:10  
    6 Cindy Jacklin           20014 Shelby Township        41    6:13  
    7 Amy Bartholomew­Koepp   20003 Cumming                44   10:09  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 ­ 49 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Molly Watcke            20037 New Bremen             47    5:25  
    2 Erin Larusso            20015 Ypsilanti              48    5:56  
    3 Melissa Senall          20033 Fairport               46    6:28  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 ­ 54 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Lisa Veneziano          20036 Fenton                 53    5:39  
    2 Amy Fakterowitz         20007 Williamsville          50    5:53  
    3 Laura Delea             20006 Sparta                 53    5:59  
    4 Kimberly Anderson       20000 Dillsburg              53    6:03  
    5 Elizabeth Randell       20028 Buffalo                51    6:35  
    6 Judy Arlington          20001 Lockport               51    6:37  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 ­ 59 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Doreen McCoubrie        20019 West Chester           56    5:34  
    2 Marisa Sutera Strange   20034 Pleasant Valley        55    5:39  
    3 Suzanne Cordes          20848 Alamo                  58    6:05  
    4 Karyl Sargent           20032 Lafayette              55    6:07  
    5 Colleen Magnussen       20018 Buffalo                58    6:49  
    6 Gail Geiger             20010 Caledonia              55    7:23  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 ­ 64 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Mary Richards           20031 Townsend               64    6:52  
    2 Maggie Hibler           20013 Ann Arbor              62    6:56  
    3 Carol Poenisch          20026 Northville             64    7:20  
    4 Elizabeth Unislawski    20035 Marietta               62    7:47  
    5 Trenice Mullis Dubow    20021 Tucker                 64    7:47  
    6 Mary Aseltyne           20002 South Lyon             61    7:49  
    7 Susan Filauro           20008 Canton                 60    7:55  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 ­ 69 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Cynthia Lucking         20017 Greer                  65    7:30  



    2 Terry Ozell             20023 Atlanta                65    7:35  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 ­ 74 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Jeannie Rice            20030 Concord                70    6:38  
    2 Carol Rhodes            20029 Decatur                70   10:43  
    3 Susan Hartman           20012 Atlanta                73   14:06  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 ­ 79 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Catherine Radle         20027 Atlanta                75   10:15  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 ­ 84 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Tami Graf               20011 Lusby                  82   11:31  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  85 ­ 98 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  



                        HAP Crim Festival of Races 
                         Saturday, August 25, 2018 

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 
                         MASTERS TEAMS ­ WOMEN 40+ 
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 

  1.   19:20 Genesee Valley Harriers                 (   6:27) 
================================================== 
  1     6:03  Heather Patterson       
  2     6:28  Melissa Senall          
  3     6:49  Colleen Magnussen       
  4 (   7:23) Gail Geiger             

  2.   23:57 Atlanta Track Club                      (   7:59) 
================================================== 
  1     6:01  Kathy Wiegand           
  2     7:47  Trenice Mullis Dubow    
  3    10:09  Amy Bartholomew­Koepp   

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 
                         MASTERS TEAMS ­ WOMEN 50+ 
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 

  1.   19:05 Checkers AC                             (   6:22) 
================================================== 
  1     5:53  Amy Fakterowitz         
  2     6:35  Elizabeth Randell       
  3     6:37  Judy Arlington          

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 
                         MASTERS TEAMS ­ WOMEN 60+ 
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 

  1.   21:57 Atlanta Track Club                      (   7:19) 
================================================== 
  1     6:52  Mary Richards           
  2     7:30  Cynthia Lucking         
  3     7:35  Terry Ozell             
  4 (   7:47) Elizabeth Unislawski    

  2.   22:05 Ann Arbor Track Club                    (   7:22) 
================================================== 
  1     6:56  Maggie Hibler           
  2     7:20  Carol Poenisch          
  3     7:49  Mary Aseltyne           
  4 (   7:55) Susan Filauro           

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 
                         MASTERS TEAMS ­ WOMEN 70+ 
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 

  1.   35:04 Atlanta Track Club                      (  11:42) 
================================================== 
  1    10:15  Catherine Radle         
  2    10:43  Carol Rhodes            
  3    14:06  Susan Hartman           



­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 
                         MASTERS TEAMS ­ WOMEN 80+ 
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­ 



                                                                      Page 1 
                USATF MICHIGAN MILE RESULTS ­ MALE OVERALL 
                         SATURDAY, AUGUST 25, 2018 

Place No.    Name           Last Name                          St Ag S Guntime     
===== ====== ========================== ====================== == == = =======  
    1  20044 Alan Black                 Hillsboro              GA 44 M    4:43  
    2  20081 Charles Novak              Cuyahoga Falls         OH 50 M    4:47  
    3  20095 Chuck Schneekloth          Franklin               NJ 41 M    4:49  
    4  20101 Sam Teigen                 Hawthorne              NJ 44 M    4:49  
    5  20089 Tim Rieth                  Rochester              NY 42 M    4:51  
    6  20086 Philip Potvin              Ann Arbor              MI 42 M    4:53  
    7  20062 Christopher Hernandez      Charleston             SC 42 M    4:55  
    8  20084 Chip Owens                 Atlanta                GA 51 M    4:56  
    9  20104 Alan Wells                 Orlando                FL 55 M    4:58  
   10  20080 Justin Noppert             Lawrenceburg           IN 42 M    4:59  
   11  20060 Josh Harter                Avon                   NY 43 M    4:59  
   12  20105 Matthew Yacoub             Northville             MI 44 M    5:02  
   13  20052 Dave Ferruggia             Cranford               NJ 41 M    5:05  
   14  20097 Scott Siriano              Dillon                 CO 52 M    5:07  
   15  20102 Jason Timochko             Haworth                NJ 42 M    5:07  
   16  20065 Thomas Knowles             Oakland                NJ 42 M    5:13  
   17  20045 Chuck Bridgman             Dayton                 OH 57 M    5:15  
   18  20094 Roger Sayre                Golden                 CO 60 M    5:15  
   19  20053 Dale Flanders              Allegany               NY 53 M    5:15  
   20  20100 Eric Stuber                Lansing                MI 55 M    5:18  
   21  20107 Ken Youngers               Tucker                 GA 62 M    5:20  
   22  20067 Tim Lambrecht              Alma                   MI 56 M    5:20  
   23  20057 Jeff Haertel               Atlanta                GA 56 M    5:21  
   24  20088 Todd Reed                  Austin                 TX 52 M    5:28  
   25  20070 Sam Legierski              Amherst                NY 59 M    5:29  
   26  20049 Louis Csak                 Old Greenwich          CT 52 M    5:31  
   27  20106 Michael Young              Orchard Lake           MI 61 M    5:33  
   28  20103 John Van Kerkhove          Rochester              NY 56 M    5:36  
   29  20092 Mark Rybinski              Manlius                NY 63 M    5:38  
   30  20061 Jaime Hartges              Mason                  MI 56 M    5:40  
   31  20051 Kevin Dollard              Hopewell Junction      NY 62 M    5:47  
   32  20083 Doug Ogden                 Chelsea                MI 55 M    5:48  
   33  20040 Jeffery Barros             Thorton                CO 60 M    5:51  
   34  20078 Peter Mullin               Houston                TX 67 M    5:51  
   35  20058 Michael Hammond            Potterville            MI 57 M    5:52  
   36  20072 Scott Linnell              Colts Neck             NJ 62 M    5:52  
   37  20068 Kirk Larson                Atlanta                GA 67 M    5:55  
   38  20093 Donald Saville             Leonard                MI 57 M    5:56  
   39  20077 Michael Mooney             Center Valley          PA 62 M    5:56  
   40  20066 Hugh Kuchta                Kalamazoo              MI 60 M    6:00  
   41  20059 Lloyd Hansen               Provo                  UT 70 M    6:03  
   42  20096 Keith Scott                Le Roy                 NY 56 M    6:07  
   43  20063 John Hirschberger          San Francisco          CA 66 M    6:08  
   44  20041 Doug Bell                  Greeley                CO 67 M    6:10  
   45  20074 Terry McCluskey            Vienna                 OH 70 M    6:15  
   46  20069 Jerry Learned              Gainesville            GA 70 M    6:16  
   47  20048 Jerry Colwell                                     AL 60 M    6:22  
   48  20098 Mike Spencer               Cumming                GA 58 M    6:24  
   49  20056 Doug Goodhue               Milford                MI 76 M    6:24  
   50  20054 Tony Gingello              Rochester              NY 71 M    6:32  
   51  20055 Dave Glass                 Glenville              NY 71 M    6:39  



   52  20046 Paul Carlin                Indianapolis           IN 72 M    6:41  
   53  20082 Przemyslaw Nowicki         Holmdel                NJ 73 M    7:05  
   54  20076 Michael Mester             Plymouth               MI 62 M    7:07  
   55  20073 Ron Mastin                 Woodstock              GA 77 M    7:22  
   56  20047 David Cohen                Ann Arbor              MI 75 M    7:45  
   57  20091 C Christopher Rush         Schenectady            NY 82 M    8:43  
   8/24/2018  9:13PM 



                        HAP Crim Festival of Races 
                         Saturday, August 25, 2018 
                      USATF 1­Mile Age Group Results 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 ­ 98 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time    Agegrad     
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == ======= =======  
    1 Alan Wells              20104 Orlando                55    4:58   88.98  
    2 Charles Novak           20081 Cuyahoga Falls         50    4:47   88.67  
    3 Ken Youngers            20107 Tucker                 62    5:20   88.03  
    4 Roger Sayre             20094 Golden                 60    5:15   87.86  
    5 Doug Goodhue            20056 Milford                76    6:24   86.69  
    6 Chip Owens              20084 Atlanta                51    4:56   86.68  
    7 Alan Black              20044 Hillsboro              44    4:43   85.78  
    8 Chuck Bridgman          20045 Dayton                 57    5:15   85.62  
    9 Scott Siriano           20097 Dillon                 52    5:07   84.25  
   10 Mark Rybinski           20092 Manlius                63    5:38   84.09  
   11 Sam Teigen              20101 Hawthorne              44    4:49   84.00  
   12 Peter Mullin            20078 Houston                67    5:51   84.00  
   13 Michael Young           20106 Orchard Lake           61    5:33   83.85  
   14 Lloyd Hansen            20059 Provo                  70    6:03   83.78  
   15 Tim Lambrecht           20067 Alma                   56    5:20   83.57  
   16 Sam Legierski           20070 Amherst                59    5:29   83.39  
   17 Eric Stuber             20100 Lansing                55    5:18   83.38  
   18 Jeff Haertel            20057 Atlanta                56    5:21   83.31  
   19 Kirk Larson             20068 Atlanta                67    5:55   83.05  
   20 Dale Flanders           20053 Allegany               53    5:15   82.79  
   21 Tim Rieth               20089 Rochester              42    4:51   82.17  
   22 Chuck Schneekloth       20095 Franklin               41    4:49   82.11  
   23 Philip Potvin           20086 Ann Arbor              42    4:53   81.60  
   24 Kevin Dollard           20051 Hopewell Junction      62    5:47   81.18  
   25 Terry McCluskey         20074 Vienna                 70    6:15   81.10  
   26 Christopher Hernandez   20062 Charleston             42    4:55   81.05  
   27 Jerry Learned           20069 Gainesville            70    6:16   80.89  
   28 Josh Harter             20060 Avon                   43    4:59   80.57  
   29 Matthew Yacoub          20105 Northville             44    5:02   80.39  
   30 Scott Linnell           20072 Colts Neck             62    5:52   80.03  
   31 Justin Noppert          20080 Lawrenceburg           42    4:59   79.97  
   32 Doug Bell               20041 Greeley                67    6:10   79.68  
   33 John Van Kerkhove       20103 Rochester              56    5:36   79.59  
   34 John Hirschberger       20063 San Francisco          66    6:08   79.38  
   35 Michael Mooney          20077 Center Valley          62    5:56   79.13  
   36 Todd Reed               20088 Austin                 52    5:28   78.86  
   37 Jeffery Barros          20040 Thorton                60    5:51   78.85  
   38 Jaime Hartges           20061 Mason                  56    5:40   78.65  
   39 Tony Gingello           20054 Rochester              71    6:32   78.54  
   40 Louis Csak              20049 Old Greenwich          52    5:31   78.14  
   41 Jason Timochko          20102 Haworth                42    5:07   77.88  
   42 Paul Carlin             20046 Indianapolis           72    6:41   77.81  
   43 Dave Ferruggia          20052 Cranford               41    5:05   77.81  
   44 Dave Glass              20055 Glenville              71    6:39   77.16  
   45 Hugh Kuchta             20066 Kalamazoo              60    6:00   76.88  
   46 Ron Mastin              20073 Woodstock              77    7:22   76.78  
   47 Michael Hammond         20058 Potterville            57    5:52   76.62  
   48 Thomas Knowles          20065 Oakland                42    5:13   76.39  
   49 Doug Ogden              20083 Chelsea                55    5:48   76.19  
   50 Donald Saville          20093 Leonard                57    5:56   75.76  



   51 Przemyslaw Nowicki      20082 Holmdel                73    7:05   74.49  
   52 C Christopher Rush      20091 Schenectady            82    8:43   73.07  
   53 Keith Scott             20096 Le Roy                 56    6:07   72.87  
   54 Jerry Colwell           20048                        60    6:22   72.45  
   55 Mike Spencer            20098 Cumming                58    6:24   70.83  
   56 David Cohen             20047 Ann Arbor              75    7:45   70.32  
   57 Michael Mester          20076 Plymouth               62    7:07   65.97  



                        HAP Crim Festival of Races 
                         Saturday, August 25, 2018 
                      USATF 1­Mile Age Group Results 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 ­ 44 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Alan Black              20044 Hillsboro              44    4:43  
    2 Chuck Schneekloth       20095 Franklin               41    4:49  
    3 Sam Teigen              20101 Hawthorne              44    4:49  
    4 Tim Rieth               20089 Rochester              42    4:51  
    5 Philip Potvin           20086 Ann Arbor              42    4:53  
    6 Christopher Hernandez   20062 Charleston             42    4:55  
    7 Justin Noppert          20080 Lawrenceburg           42    4:59  
    8 Josh Harter             20060 Avon                   43    4:59  
    9 Matthew Yacoub          20105 Northville             44    5:02  
   10 Dave Ferruggia          20052 Cranford               41    5:05  
   11 Jason Timochko          20102 Haworth                42    5:07  
   12 Thomas Knowles          20065 Oakland                42    5:13  

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 ­ 49 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 ­ 54 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Charles Novak           20081 Cuyahoga Falls         50    4:47  
    2 Chip Owens              20084 Atlanta                51    4:56  
    3 Scott Siriano           20097 Dillon                 52    5:07  
    4 Dale Flanders           20053 Allegany               53    5:15  
    5 Todd Reed               20088 Austin                 52    5:28  
    6 Louis Csak              20049 Old Greenwich          52    5:31  

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 ­ 59 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Alan Wells              20104 Orlando                55    4:58  
    2 Chuck Bridgman          20045 Dayton                 57    5:15  
    3 Eric Stuber             20100 Lansing                55    5:18  
    4 Tim Lambrecht           20067 Alma                   56    5:20  
    5 Jeff Haertel            20057 Atlanta                56    5:21  
    6 Sam Legierski           20070 Amherst                59    5:29  
    7 John Van Kerkhove       20103 Rochester              56    5:36  
    8 Jaime Hartges           20061 Mason                  56    5:40  
    9 Doug Ogden              20083 Chelsea                55    5:48  
   10 Michael Hammond         20058 Potterville            57    5:52  
   11 Donald Saville          20093 Leonard                57    5:56  
   12 Keith Scott             20096 Le Roy                 56    6:07  
   13 Mike Spencer            20098 Cumming                58    6:24  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 ­ 64 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Roger Sayre             20094 Golden                 60    5:15  
    2 Ken Youngers            20107 Tucker                 62    5:20  
    3 Michael Young           20106 Orchard Lake           61    5:33  



    4 Mark Rybinski           20092 Manlius                63    5:38  
    5 Kevin Dollard           20051 Hopewell Junction      62    5:47  
    6 Jeffery Barros          20040 Thorton                60    5:51  
    7 Scott Linnell           20072 Colts Neck             62    5:52  
    8 Michael Mooney          20077 Center Valley          62    5:56  
    9 Hugh Kuchta             20066 Kalamazoo              60    6:00  
   10 Jerry Colwell           20048                        60    6:22  
   11 Michael Mester          20076 Plymouth               62    7:07  

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 ­ 69 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Peter Mullin            20078 Houston                67    5:51  
    2 Kirk Larson             20068 Atlanta                67    5:55  
    3 John Hirschberger       20063 San Francisco          66    6:08  
    4 Doug Bell               20041 Greeley                67    6:10  

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 ­ 74 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Lloyd Hansen            20059 Provo                  70    6:03  
    2 Terry McCluskey         20074 Vienna                 70    6:15  
    3 Jerry Learned           20069 Gainesville            70    6:16  
    4 Tony Gingello           20054 Rochester              71    6:32  
    5 Dave Glass              20055 Glenville              71    6:39  
    6 Paul Carlin             20046 Indianapolis           72    6:41  
    7 Przemyslaw Nowicki      20082 Holmdel                73    7:05  

MALE AGE GROUP:  75 ­ 79 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 Doug Goodhue            20056 Milford                76    6:24  
    2 Ron Mastin              20073 Woodstock              77    7:22  
    3 David Cohen             20047 Ann Arbor              75    7:45  

MALE AGE GROUP:  80 ­ 84 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
    1 C Christopher Rush      20091 Schenectady            82    8:43  

MALE AGE GROUP:  85 ­ 98 
Place Name                   No.    City                   Ag Time        
===== ====================== ====== ====================== == =======  
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